THE DATASHEET OF
STWD100NPWY3F
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
January 2017 DocID14134 Rev 11 1/20
This is information on a product in full production. www.st.com
STWD100
Watchdog timer circuit
Datasheet - production data

TOP VIEW
COPLANAR LEADS
STWD100 Ordering information
 DocID14134 Rev 11 17/20
8 Ordering information
Table 7: Order codes
Order code Temperature range Package Packing Topside marking
STWD100NWWY3F
-40 to 125 °C
SOT23-5
Tape and reel
WNW
STWD100YNWWY3F (1)
SOT23-5
(automotive grade)
WYNW
STWD100NYWY3F SOT23-5 WNY
STWD100YNYWY3F (1)
SOT23-5
(automotive grade)
WYNY
STWD100NPWY3F SOT23-5 WNP
STWD100YNPWY3F (1)
SOT23-5
(automotive grade)
WYNP
STWD100PYW83F SC70 (SOT323-5) WPY
STWD100NXWY3F SOT23-5 WNX
STWD100YNXWY3F (1)
SOT23-5
(automotive grade)
WYNX
Notes:
(1)Qualification and characterization according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to AEC Q001
and Q002 or equivalent.
Ordering information STWD100
18/20 DocID14134 Rev 11
Figure 13: Ordering information scheme
Please check device version availability on: www.st.com. Please contact local ST sales office
for new device version request.